
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Truck (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Cozzocrea, Jared 21 19 6:09.859 17.754 18.147 18.471 2

Whetsell, Keith 42 18 6:12.413 17.614 18.147 18.570 5

Norton, Lance 13 17 6:08.318 18.910 19.259 19.901 1

Aldous, Steve 54 17 6:15.608 7.29018.669 19.622 20.531 4

Miller, Scott 65 16 6:01.135 18.897 19.437 20.176 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Truck

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:09.859Cozzocrea, Jared 1 100 0 0 10019 19/369.8591.

6:12.413Whetsell, Keith 2 99 0 0 9918 18/372.4132.

6:08.318Norton, Lance 3 98 0 0 9817 17/368.3183.

6:15.608Aldous, Steve 4 97 0 0 9717 17/375.6084.

6:01.135Miller, Scott 5 96 0 0 9616 16/361.1355.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Truck (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Whetsell, Keith 41 19 6:17.698 17.482 17.762 18.415 5

Norton, Lance 12 18 6:02.441 17.889 18.376 18.873 1

Cozzocrea, Jared 23 18 6:15.353 12.91217.922 18.529 18.919 2

Aldous, Steve 54 17 6:10.220 19.152 19.808 20.485 4

Miller, Scott 65 9 3:36.406 20.040 21.243 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Truck

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:12.413Whetsell, Keith 2 6:17.698 99 100 0 199118 19 37/750.1111.

6:09.859Cozzocrea, Jared 1 6:15.353 100 98 0 198319 18 37/745.2122.

6:08.318Norton, Lance 3 6:02.441 98 99 0 197217 18 35/730.7593.

6:15.608Aldous, Steve 4 6:10.220 97 97 0 194417 17 34/745.8284.

6:01.135Miller, Scott 5 3:36.406 96 96 0 192516 9 25/577.5415.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Truck (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Norton, Lance 11 19 6:17.697 17.962 18.295 18.822 1

Whetsell, Keith 42 18 6:13.288 17.901 18.312 18.667 5

Aldous, Steve 53 17 6:06.391 18.964 19.154 20.007 4

Miller, Scott 64 16 6:09.808 19.252 20.314 21.148 3

Cozzocrea, Jared 25 6 1:58.879 18.687 2

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Truck

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:08.318Norton, Lance 3 6:02.441 6:17.697 98 99 100 199217 18 191 37/740.1381.

6:12.413Whetsell, Keith 2 6:17.698 6:13.288 99 100 99 199118 19 182 37/750.1112.

6:09.859Cozzocrea, Jared 1 6:15.353 1:58.879 100 98 96 198319 18 65 37/745.2123.

6:15.608Aldous, Steve 4 6:10.220 6:06.391 97 97 98 195417 17 173 34/736.6114.

6:01.135Miller, Scott 5 3:36.406 6:09.808 96 96 97 193516 9 164 32/730.9435.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Mod buggy (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Day, Tanner 31 21 6:16.443 16.321 16.467 16.613 117.671

Powell, Todd 12 19 6:13.985 17.159 17.598 17.875 3

Whetsell, Keith 83 19 6:18.560 4.57517.508 17.686 17.900 7

Hamer, Brad 44 19 6:23.815 9.83016.764 17.121 17.821 4

Mendoza, Joey (Mudflap) 65 20 6:23.819 16.963 17.483 17.728 2

Galindo, Fred 26 18 6:05.979 17.592 18.209 18.627 5

Winkle, Nathan 77 18 6:22.937 16.95817.874 18.759 19.541 6

Norton, Lance 58 0 8

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mod buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:16.443Day, Tanner 1 100 0 0 10021 21/376.4431.

6:13.985Powell, Todd 2 99 0 0 9919 19/373.9852.

6:18.560Whetsell, Keith 3 98 0 0 9819 19/378.5603.

6:23.815Hamer, Brad 4 97 0 0 9719 19/383.8154.

6:23.819Mendoza, Joey (Mudflap) 5 96 0 0 9620 20/383.8195.

6:05.979Galindo, Fred 6 95 0 0 9518 18/365.9796.

6:22.937Winkle, Nathan 7 94 0 0 9418 18/382.9377.



0.000Norton, Lance 8 93 0 0 930 0/0.0008.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Mod buggy (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Powell, Todd 11 20 6:11.052 17.546 17.871 18.100 318.553

Hamer, Brad 42 20 6:11.982 0.93016.628 16.682 17.121 418.599

Whetsell, Keith 83 20 6:15.411 4.35916.805 17.122 17.345 718.771

Day, Tanner 34 19 6:04.148 15.882 16.368 16.685 1

Mendoza, Joey (Mudflap) 65 19 6:12.653 8.50516.888 17.125 17.482 2

Galindo, Fred 26 19 6:13.554 9.40617.798 18.241 18.506 5

Winkle, Nathan 77 11 3:59.142 18.353 19.602 21.187 6

Norton, Lance 58 0 8

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mod buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:13.985Powell, Todd 2 6:11.052 99 100 0 199119 20 39/745.0371.

6:16.443Day, Tanner 1 6:04.148 100 97 0 197421 19 40/740.5912.

6:18.560Whetsell, Keith 3 6:15.411 98 98 0 196319 20 39/753.9713.

6:23.815Hamer, Brad 4 6:11.982 97 99 0 196219 20 39/755.7974.

6:23.819Mendoza, Joey (Mudflap) 5 6:12.653 96 96 0 192520 19 39/756.4725.

6:05.979Galindo, Fred 6 6:13.554 95 95 0 190618 19 37/739.5336.

6:22.937Winkle, Nathan 7 3:59.142 94 94 0 188718 11 29/622.0797.

0.000Norton, Lance 8 93 93 0 18680 0/0.0008.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Mod buggy (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Day, Tanner 31 21 6:00.281 16.098 16.233 16.328 116.986

Hamer, Brad 42 20 6:06.048 16.328 16.469 16.908 418.302

Powell, Todd 13 20 6:13.505 7.45717.468 17.576 17.679 318.675

Mendoza, Joey (Mudflap) 64 20 6:16.909 10.86116.859 17.230 17.678 218.845

Whetsell, Keith 85 19 6:08.412 16.649 16.875 17.255 7

Galindo, Fred 26 18 6:05.812 17.814 18.416 18.765 5

Winkle, Nathan 77 14 5:15.327 6.419 17.056 19.851 6

Norton, Lance 58 0 8



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mod buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:16.443Day, Tanner 1 6:04.148 6:00.281 100 97 100 200421 19 211 42/736.7241.

6:13.985Powell, Todd 2 6:11.052 6:13.505 99 100 98 199119 20 203 39/745.0372.

6:23.815Hamer, Brad 4 6:11.982 6:06.048 97 99 99 198219 20 202 40/738.0303.

6:18.560Whetsell, Keith 3 6:15.411 6:08.412 98 98 96 196319 20 195 39/753.9714.

6:23.819Mendoza, Joey (Mudflap) 5 6:12.653 6:16.909 96 96 97 193520 19 204 40/760.7285.

6:05.979Galindo, Fred 6 6:13.554 6:05.812 95 95 95 190618 19 186 37/739.3666.

6:22.937Winkle, Nathan 7 3:59.142 5:15.327 94 94 94 188718 11 147 32/698.2647.

0.000Norton, Lance 8 93 93 93 18680 8 0/0.0008.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

STOCK Buggy (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Cochell, Dylan 41 18 6:18.145 19.283 19.457 19.725 16

Findley, Jim 12 16 6:00.267 20.655 21.245 21.642 18

Lehman, Chris 53 16 6:17.188 16.92118.927 20.511 21.417 17

owens kris 24 15 6:13.454 22.174 22.755 23.283 19

Ghinga, Paul 35 0 20

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

STOCK Buggy (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Anderson, Lamar 21 18 6:17.863 19.115 19.343 19.779 9

Lederer, Leighton 32 17 6:05.726 19.182 19.571 20.058 10

Garcia, Hector 53 17 6:18.413 12.68720.201 20.624 21.289 12

Hot Pocket 44 17 6:25.513 19.78718.712 19.069 20.487 11

Brankovich, Oliver 15 16 6:02.296 20.413 21.103 21.416 13

Cochell, Wes 76 16 6:17.186 14.89021.137 21.556 21.907 15

Aldous, Maclain 67 14 6:03.662 23.094 23.667 24.835 14



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

STOCK Buggy (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Brown, Shaun 31 20 6:14.887 18.144 18.257 18.352 1

Cozzocrea, Jared 52 19 6:02.751 17.922 18.036 18.271 3

huber, diego 73 19 6:13.360 10.60918.663 18.958 19.136 7

Miller, Scott 24 19 6:26.154 23.40317.628 18.023 18.605 2

Woolley, Gene 15 18 6:03.760 18.864 19.131 19.350 4

Chew, Ryan 86 18 6:06.509 2.74918.446 18.905 19.124 8

Lawson, Bruce 67 16 6:02.874 19.057 19.326 20.538 6

Watkins, Dennis 48 16 6:22.537 19.66319.128 20.950 22.423 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

STOCK Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:14.887Brown, Shaun 1 100 0 0 10020 20/374.8871.

6:02.751Cozzocrea, Jared 2 99 0 0 9919 19/362.7512.

6:13.360huber, diego 3 98 0 0 9819 19/373.3603.

6:26.154Miller, Scott 4 97 0 0 9719 19/386.1544.

6:03.760Woolley, Gene 5 96 0 0 9618 18/363.7605.

6:06.509Chew, Ryan 6 95 0 0 9518 18/366.5096.

6:02.874Lawson, Bruce 7 94 0 0 9416 16/362.8747.

6:22.537Watkins, Dennis 8 93 0 0 9316 16/382.5378.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

STOCK Buggy (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Brown, Shaun 31 19 6:01.586 17.802 17.936 18.120 1

Cozzocrea, Jared 52 19 6:02.225 0.63918.227 18.371 18.505 3

Chew, Ryan 83 17 6:00.087 18.996 19.520 19.893 8

Woolley, Gene 14 17 6:03.850 3.76319.374 19.735 20.252 4

huber, diego 75 17 6:05.785 5.69818.988 19.195 19.397 7

Watkins, Dennis 46 17 6:11.025 10.93818.494 19.281 20.414 5

Lawson, Bruce 67 16 6:12.216 19.773 20.081 21.392 6

Miller, Scott 28 15 6:07.322 17.786 18.962 20.154 2

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

STOCK Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:14.887Brown, Shaun 1 6:01.586 100 100 0 200120 19 39/736.4731.



6:02.751Cozzocrea, Jared 2 6:02.225 99 99 0 198219 19 38/724.9762.

6:13.360huber, diego 3 6:05.785 98 96 0 194519 17 36/739.1453.

6:06.509Chew, Ryan 6 6:00.087 95 98 0 193318 17 35/726.5964.

6:03.760Woolley, Gene 5 6:03.850 96 97 0 193418 17 35/727.6105.

6:26.154Miller, Scott 4 6:07.322 97 93 0 190819 15 34/753.4766.

6:22.537Watkins, Dennis 8 6:11.025 93 95 0 188616 17 33/753.5627.

6:02.874Lawson, Bruce 7 6:12.216 94 94 0 188716 16 32/735.0908.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

STOCK Buggy (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Cozzocrea, Jared 51 19 6:11.504 18.264 18.334 18.485 3

huber, diego 72 19 6:19.878 8.37418.356 18.626 18.911 7

Miller, Scott 23 19 5:04.687 -66.81717.641 18.067 18.298 2

Chew, Ryan 84 18 6:14.712 18.466 19.154 19.694 8

Woolley, Gene 15 18 6:23.585 8.87319.258 19.690 19.941 4

Lawson, Bruce 66 17 6:15.018 18.682 19.690 20.614 6

Watkins, Dennis 47 6 2:27.533 18.749 5

Brown, Shaun 38 1 6:36.640 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

STOCK Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:14.887Brown, Shaun 1 6:01.586 6:36.640 100 100 93 200120 19 18 39/736.4731.

6:02.751Cozzocrea, Jared 2 6:02.225 6:11.504 99 99 100 199219 19 191 38/733.7292.

6:13.360huber, diego 3 6:05.785 6:19.878 98 96 99 197519 17 192 38/753.2383.

6:26.154Miller, Scott 4 6:07.322 5:04.687 97 93 98 195819 15 193 38/690.8414.

6:06.509Chew, Ryan 6 6:00.087 6:14.712 95 98 97 195318 17 184 35/734.7995.

6:03.760Woolley, Gene 5 6:03.850 6:23.585 96 97 96 193418 17 185 35/727.6106.

6:02.874Lawson, Bruce 7 6:12.216 6:15.018 94 94 95 189716 16 176 33/737.8927.

6:22.537Watkins, Dennis 8 6:11.025 2:27.533 93 95 94 189616 17 67 23/518.5588.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Pro4 (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Gomez Eloy 11 18 6:11.609 19.210 19.547 19.825 4

Woolley, Gene 22 18 6:11.908 0.29919.340 19.686 20.049 3

Jones, Jerry 43 17 6:03.857 7.577 16.456 18.369 1

Jones, Larry 54 15 6:07.539 21.267 22.103 22.856 5

Cochell, Wes 65 14 6:02.229 22.423 23.269 24.692 6

Chew, Ryan 36 13 4:37.972 19.661 20.216 20.679 2

Cady, Mikey 77 4 2:03.325 25.044 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Pro4

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:11.609Gomez Eloy 1 100 0 0 10018 18/371.6091.

6:11.908Woolley, Gene 2 99 0 0 9918 18/371.9082.

6:03.857Jones, Jerry 3 98 0 0 9817 17/363.8573.

6:07.539Jones, Larry 4 97 0 0 9715 15/367.5394.

6:02.229Cochell, Wes 5 96 0 0 9614 14/362.2295.

4:37.972Chew, Ryan 6 95 0 0 9513 13/277.9726.

2:03.325Cady, Mikey 7 94 0 0 944 4/123.3257.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Pro4 (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Woolley, Gene 21 18 6:25.425 18.959 19.531 19.869 3

Gomez Eloy 12 18 6:23.061 -2.36418.799 19.473 20.335 4

Chew, Ryan 33 17 6:21.217 19.064 19.511 19.957 2

Jones, Jerry 44 17 6:24.059 2.84219.766 20.187 20.953 1

Jones, Larry 55 15 6:09.402 21.935 22.438 23.111 5

Cochell, Wes 66 15 6:25.983 16.58122.303 23.230 24.374 6

Cady, Mikey 77 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Pro4

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:11.609Gomez Eloy 1 6:23.061 100 99 0 199218 18 36/754.6701.

6:11.908Woolley, Gene 2 6:25.425 99 100 0 199118 18 36/757.3332.

6:03.857Jones, Jerry 3 6:24.059 98 97 0 195417 17 34/747.9163.

4:37.972Chew, Ryan 6 6:21.217 95 98 0 193313 17 30/659.1894.



6:07.539Jones, Larry 4 6:09.402 97 96 0 193515 15 30/736.9415.

6:02.229Cochell, Wes 5 6:25.983 96 95 0 191614 15 29/748.2126.

2:03.325Cady, Mikey 7 94 94 0 18874 4/123.3257.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Pro4 (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Woolley, Gene 21 18 6:11.226 16.822 18.601 19.414 3

Gomez Eloy 12 19 6:13.075 19.156 19.402 19.782 4

Jones, Jerry 43 17 6:02.592 19.526 19.896 20.255 1

Jones, Larry 54 16 6:21.936 6.417 13.626 18.000 5

Cochell, Wes 65 8 3:20.915 22.511 23.057 6

Chew, Ryan 36 0 2

Cady, Mikey 77 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Pro4

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:11.908Woolley, Gene 2 6:25.425 6:11.226 99 100 100 200118 18 181 36/756.6511.

6:11.609Gomez Eloy 1 6:23.061 6:13.075 100 99 99 199218 18 192 37/744.6842.

6:03.857Jones, Jerry 3 6:24.059 6:02.592 98 97 98 196417 17 173 34/726.4493.

6:07.539Jones, Larry 4 6:09.402 6:21.936 97 96 97 194515 15 164 31/749.4754.

4:37.972Chew, Ryan 6 6:21.217 95 98 95 193313 17 6 30/659.1895.

6:02.229Cochell, Wes 5 6:25.983 3:20.915 96 95 96 192614 15 85 22/563.1446.

2:03.325Cady, Mikey 7 94 94 94 18874 7 4/123.3257.


